

FY2023-24 Highlights

Manufactured & Financial Capitals

Global Business

₹21,26,412 crore
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 10.31% YoY

Total Global Deposits

₹12,21,528 crore
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 9.29% YoY

Global Gross Advances

₹9,04,884 crore
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 11.73% YoY

CASA Deposits

₹4,10,134 crore
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 4.08% YoY

Net Interest Income

₹36,570 crore
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 11.61% YoY

Operating Profit

₹28,211 crore
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 10.77% YoY

NIM

3.10 %
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 3 BPS YoY

Yield on Advances

8.73 %
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 105 BPS YoY

Provision Coverage Ratio

92.69 %
 as on 31.03.2024, down by 235 BPS YoY

Cost to Income Ratio

46.42 %
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 15 BPS YoY

Net NPA Ratio

1.03 %
 as on 31.03.2024, up by 105 BPS YoY

Customers

22.40 crore
 as on 31.03.2024,

Domestic Branches

8,464
 as on 31.03.2024

ATMs

8,982
 as on 31.03.2024

Business Correspondent Points

19,603
 as on 31.03.2024